w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
6
Power Supply/
Peripherals

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Front View Rear View
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IOPS-H61-C-4GB-R10 OPS Module PC, Intel® Celeron G530 2.4GHz, TDP 65W, 4GB DDR3 SO-DIMM pre-installed, mSATA 32GB, DisplayPort, Intel® GbE,
JAE 80-pin connector, USB2.0, serial port, SDHC card slot, HD Audio, 0°C~45°C, R10
IOPS-Q67-i5-4GB-R10 OPS Module PC, Intel® i5-2390T 2.7GHz, TDP 65W, 4GB DDR3 SO-DIMM pre-installed, mSATA 32GB, DisplayPort, Intel® GbE, JAE
80-pin connector, USB2.0, serial port, SDHC card slot, HD Audio, 0°C~45°C, R10
Options
Item P/N Description
OS: Win 7 Embedded IOPS-Q67-WES7E-R10 OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E, for IOPS-Q67/H61 series
Packing List
Item Qty Description
Utility CD 1 Drivers and user manual
One Key Recovery CD 1